
NWP to NYC
URL for this route is: http://www.gmap-pedometer.com/?r=1613639
Go Turn Total Details Go Turn Total Details

0 Start 0 N. White Plains Station 0.1 L 30.9 Croton Lake Rd.
0.0 R 0.0 Haarlem Ave/Holland Ave. 2.3 R 33.2 Haynes Rd.
0.2 R 0.2 North B'way (22) 0.7 R 33.9 Meeting House Rd.
0.2 L 0.4 Orchard St. 1.8 R 35.7 Crow Hill Rd.
0.3 BR 0.7 Garretson Rd. 0.1 L 35.8 Rte 100
0.3 R 1.0 Lakeview 1.4 R 37.2 Kitchawan Rd. (134)
0.1 L 1.1 Hall Ave / Buckout Rd 2.1 R 39.3 Grants Ln.
1.9 L 3.0 Old Lake St./Lake/120A King St. 0.2 R 39.5 Spring Valley Rd.
2.8 R 5.8 Gateway Lane 2.1 L 41.6 Allapartus Rd.

0 L at T 5.8 King St. (Locust St.) 0.5 R 42.1 Croton Dam Rd.
0.9 L at T 6.7 Bedford Rd. 0.4 L 42.5 Grace Ln.
0.3 R 7.0 John St. 0.8 L 43.3 Pinesbridge Rd.
2.2 L at T 9.2 Round Hill Rd. 0.2 R 43.5 Inningwood Rd.
0.2 R 9.4 Burying Hill Rd. 0.7 R 44.2 Vails Ln.
0.6 L at T 10.0 Lake Ave 0.4 Jog L 44.6 Saddle Ridge Rd.
0.1 R 10.1 Lower Cross Rd. 0.4 L 45.0 Barnes Rd.
1.4 L at T 11.5 North Street 0.1 QR 45.1 Ryder/Morningside (unmarked)
0.4 R 11.9 N. Stanwich Rd. 1.4 R at T 46.5 Chappaqua Rd.
0.6 L at T 12.5 Taconic Rd. 0.4 L(sharp 46.9 Old Briarcliff Rd.
1.2 R 13.7 E. Middle Patent Rd. 1.0 L at T 47.9 Scarborough Rd.
2.1 R 15.8 Mianus River Rd. 0.4 R 48.3 Sleepy Hollow Rd.
2.4 R at T 18.2 Long Ridge Rd. (3) 2.1 L 50.4 Sleepy Hollow Ext. (unmarked-at bottom of hill)
0.2 L 18.4 Twin Lakes Drive 1.9 BL at Y 52.3 Sleepy Hollow Rd.
0.6 L at T 19.0 Pine Brook Rd. (stay left at X's) 1.0 R at T 53.3 Neperan Rd.
1.5 S 20.5 Loop Rd. (X 172 Pound Ridge Rd.) 0.7 L 54.0 Sunnyside Ave.
0.5 L 21.0 Millerton Rd. 0.2 R 54.2 Union Ave.
1.3 R at T 22.3 Stone Hill Rd. (137) 0.1 L 54.3 Highland Ave.
0.2 L 22.5 Honey Hollow Rd. 0.3 L 54.6 Benedict Ave.
1.3 L 23.8 Black Brook Rd. 1.0 L 55.6 Rte 119
0.6 L at T 24.4 Old Post Rd. (121) 1.0 R 56.6 9A
0.1 R 24.5 Pea Pond Rd. (309) 7.8 R 64.4 Tuckahoe (Saw Mill River) Rd.
1.5 BL 26.0 Girdle Ridge Rd. (309) 1.4 S 65.8 TRO Walnut Street

1 R 27.0 Maple Ave. (becomes Resevoir Rd.) 0.5 Jog L 66.3 Elm to Van Cortland Pk Ave.
2.3 Jog L 29.3 Jay St. (307) 1.7 R at T 68.0 Caryl Ave
0.6 L 29.9 Katonah St. 0.3 L at T 68.3 Broadway
0.1 L 30.0 Deli stop on Right 3.1 L 71.4 216th St.

0 S 30.0 Right (south) out of Deli 0.1 R 71.5 10th Ave.
0.0 L 30.0 Valley Rd. 0.8 L 72.3 Bikepath/sidewalk south

0 X 30.0 Bedford Rd. (117) 1.9 U 74.2 Onto off-ramp/northbound
0.8 R at T 30.8 Cherry Street 0.2 BR 74.4 8th Ave. Fred Douglas Blvd.

2.5 End 76.9 110th St./Central Park
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